100 METER
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Mark Messana
Derek Eimore
Ronnie Cunningham
Rob Sammers
Vince Barner

Jeff Sundquist

00 METER

Mark Messana
Derek Elmore
Jeff Sundquist
Alan Loveless
Vince Barner
Neil Dalrymple

4060 METER
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Kurt Hocker

Ken Hood

Tony Gencco
Alan Loveless
Tyrone Brooks
Michael Pritchard

8300 METER
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Lionel Shaw
Troy Brown
Bill Kramer
Joe Shiang
Craig Gates
Lance Watkins

1500 METERS
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Lionel Shaw
Rob Hellyer
Casey Fale
Emmet Hogan
Jose Olivas
Steve Barrett

PP
CT
CMB
CMS

CMS
PP

CMS

@ﬁfﬁ‘i"‘mﬁ

11.16
11.26
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.46

22.37
22.67
23.07
23.33
23.35
23.36

48.18
48.46
49.11
49.63
49.98
50.17

1:54.47
1:56.27
1:57.42
1:59.10
1:59.73
1:59.93

4:04,39
4:05.63
4:05.87
£:07.24
4:07.39
4:07.57

5000 METERS
1. Jeff Edwards
2. Mike Scott

3. Casey Fale

4, Carl Berg

5. Jose Olivas

6. Emmet Hogan

STEEPLECHASE
Chris Tregillis
Carl Berg
Spencer Allen
Mike Latham
David Maurice
John Dennis
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IGH HURDLES
Reb Summers
Rob Walker
Rich Leza
Daryl Robinson
Doug Speckman
Bruce Ball
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1. Bob Jones

2. Rob Walker

3. Rich Leza

4. Rob Summers

5. Pat Tom

8. Doug Speckman

400 RELAY
Occidental
Red!lands
Claremont
I.a Verne
Pomona
Whittier
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MEN'S TRACK & FIELD - 1988
CONFERENCE CHAMPION: OCCIDENTAL COLLEGE
HEAID COACH: BILL HARVEY
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14:50.15
15:08.53
15:16.24
15:18.27
15:32.29
15:35.57

9:14.29
%:15.26
93:30.08
9:40.58
9:48.49
%:53.06

15.4
15.47
15.80
16.0
16.20
16.29

53.04
53.10
55.46
56.79
56.80
37.05

41.72
41.82
42.24
43.09
43.98
44,19

1600 RELAY
Claremont
Redlands
Occidental
Pomona
Whittier
Cal Tech
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LONG JUMP

Kirk Dean
Michael Pritchard
Ben White

Gary Schwartz
Barry Tyler

Craig Hartley
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TRIPLE JjUMP
Doug Birkel
Ben White
Ty Wingard
Alex Beitrano
Paul Sioberg
Tim Paul
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HAMMER
1. Chris Beard

2. Dan O'Keefe

3. Mike Saunders
4, Mark Merlino

5. Frank Marumoto
6. Bill Rohovit

SHQT PUT

1, Chris Beard

2. Dan O’Keefe

3. Ruffin Patterson
4. Mark Merline

3. Greg Lesser

6. Brady Dargan
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3:19.59
3:20.36
3:25.88
3:26.48
3:32.12
3:34.66

7.25

7.12

23’2 1z~
22'10 1/2”
22'10"
22'5 3/4"

47'1 12"
46’11
45'6 3/4"
45'2 1/27
44'11 /27
44'8 1747

1879
185’7
161'4"
160°1"
149'10"7
147°6"

14.81
13.92
13.89
13.45
12.47
12.40

DISCUS
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Brady Dargan
Chris Beard
Tem McCabe
Jason Rockhill
Bill Rohovit
Rob Summers

JAVELIN
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Mark Merline
Don Lujan
Bob Jones
Greg Garcia
Rob Summers
Tim Paul

IGH JUMP

Bilt Cochran
Troy Brown
Mike Mayer
Paul Sjoberg
Ben White

Andy Seklir

OLE VAULT

Rich Narramore
Ronnie Cunningham
Matt Bain

Chris Lum

Dave Meltzer

Eric Stanley
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41.20
40.47
39.36
38.30
37.85
36.53

200'6™
197'5"
1817 2"
Leg2:
17t
168'6"

6'8"
66"
6’6"
66"
64"
62"

14’57
14'0"
14’0
13'0"
1307
12'6"
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109 METERS

@ o W

Hope Solano
Leslie Rhodes
Dolores Odogwu
Julie Gjording
Sharon Bruner
Semele Yuan

200 METERS
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Hope Solano
Leslie Rhodes
Dolores Odogwu
Julie Gjording
Tia McMullen
Sharon Bruner

400 METERS
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Tia McMullen
Glenda Mitchell
Moily Moore
Soiveig Elveton
Erika Hayes
Cathy Clarke

800 METERS

1.

Amy Cathecart
Brigid Stirling
Tricia Heine
Deborah Rebore
Jeanise Eisenman
Amy Halseth
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WOMEN'S TRACK & FIELD - 1988

13.16
13.39
13.51
13.74
13.76
14.13

25.78
26.13
26.69
27.09
27.31
27.64

59.65
39.87
60.53
61.15
61.68
61.83

2:21.87
2:22.29
2:24.74
2:26.38
22806
2:28.06

CONFERENCE CHAMPION: OCCIDENTAL COLLEGE

1500 METERS

O
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4
5
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Brigid Stirling
Amy Cathcart
Liane Kivela
Laurie Schuster

Jeanise Eisenman
Deborah Rebore

000 METERS

Liane Kivela
Jeanise Eisenman
Laurie Schuster
Diane Pettit
Rhoda Roberts
Cheryl Thurman

100 METER HURDLES
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Shana Jenner
Molly Moore
Jenny Lawrence
Glenda Mitchell
Yumi Peterson
Michele Mische

400 METER HURDLES
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6.

Glenda Mitchell
Jenny Lawrence
Shauna Jenner
Cathy Clarke
Yumi Peterson
Dane Silver

HEAD COACH: BILL HARVEY
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4:40.86
4:45.95
4:47.34
4:52.76
4:54.33
4:57.60

18:35.66
18:59.41
19:01.58
19:14.40
19:57.66
20:08.69

16.51
16.68
17.09
17.11
17.42
17.83

66.12
66.34
66.07
59.8%
£9.99
T1.80

HIGH JUMP
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Moily Moore
Leslie Rhodes
Melinda Kelly
Katrina Polagki
Katie Dennington
Dolores Odogwu

LONG JUMP
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Erica Whitney
Glenda Mitchell
Moily Moare
Dolores Odogwu
Diane Christianson
Marixa Mathews

TRIPLE JUMP
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Erica Whitney
Dolores Odogwu
Heather Beach
Katie Dennington
Marixa Mathews
Katrina Polaski

SHOT PUT
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Cassandra Dumas
Louise Coulter
Tricia Wright
Dorothy Bright
Sue Schroeder
Gretchen Geiger
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17’6 12"
17'6 1/2”
17°07
16°8"
16'5 1147
16'3 12"

36'1 3/4"

3511 12"
35710 374"

34'9"
32'9 374"
31’5 1/8”

13.34
12.65
11.42
10.41
10.14
10.02
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DISCUS

Cassandra Dumas
Louise Coulter
Dorothy Bright
Sue Schroeder
Sewit Bocresion
Teresa Phelps
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JAVELIN

Tricia Wright

Sue Schroeder
Gretchen Geiger
Keily Cangey
Cassandra Dumas
Karan Karamitses
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400 RELAY
Redlands
Oxy
Claremont
Pomona
Whittier
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1600 RELAY

I. CMS

2. Oxy

3. Whittier
1. CT

Lv

W
CMS

43.76
41.10
21.86
29.26
28.58
27.88

144'8"
128°4"
118'6"
11122+
106°4"
1017

19.60
50.40
51.04
51.22
52.04

4:06.28
4:06.87
4:27.65
4:51.15



